
 

 

SETTLEMENT CALENDAR -DECEMBER - 2024 T+0 

NSE 
Settlement No 

Trade Day 
Trading 

Date 
Pay In - 
Pay Out 

Auction 
Date 

Auction 
Pay In 

- Out 

2024661 Monday 02/12/2024 02/12/2024 02/12/2024 02/12/2024 

2024662 Tuesday 03/12/2024 03/12/2024 03/12/2024 03/12/2024 

2024663 Wednesday 04/12/2024 04/12/2024 04/12/2024 04/12/2024 

2024664 Thursday 05/12/2024 05/12/2024 05/12/2024 05/12/2024 

2024665 Friday 06/12/2024 06/12/2024 06/12/2024 06/12/2024 

2024666 Monday 09/12/2024 09/12/2024 09/12/2024 09/12/2024 

2024667 Tuesday 10/12/2024 10/12/2024 10/12/2024 10/12/2024 

2024668 Wednesday 11/12/2024 11/12/2024 11/12/2024 11/12/2024 

2024669 Thursday 12/12/2024 12/12/2024 12/12/2024 12/12/2024 

2024670 Friday 13/12/2024 13/12/2024 13/12/2024 13/12/2024 

2024671 Monday 16/12/2024 16/12/2024 16/12/2024 16/12/2024 

2024672 Tuesday 17/12/2024 17/12/2024 17/12/2024 17/12/2024 

2024673 Wednesday 18/12/2024 18/12/2024 18/12/2024 18/12/2024 

2024674 Thursday 19/12/2024 19/12/2024 19/12/2024 19/12/2024 

2024675 Friday 20/12/2024 20/12/2024 20/12/2024 20/12/2024 

2024676 Monday 23/12/2024 23/12/2024 23/12/2024 23/12/2024 

2024677 Tuesday 24/12/2024 24/12/2024 24/12/2024 24/12/2024 

2024678 Thursday 26/12/2024 26/12/2024 26/12/2024 26/12/2024 

2024679 Friday 27/12/2024 27/12/2024 27/12/2024 27/12/2024 

2024680 Monday 30/12/2024 30/12/2024 30/12/2024 30/12/2024 

2024681 Tuesday 31/12/2024 31/12/2024 31/12/2024 31/12/2024 

  

CM BP ID IN 51 68 00 

CM NAME TSPL 

SETTLEMENT 
TYPE 

NORMAL T + 0 

SETTLEMENT 
NO. 

20 24  ? ? ? 

Note 

NSE 
Trading 
Date 

Pay In - 
Pay Out 

Timings of Pay-in and 
Pay- out Settlement 

No 

Note       
  

  

Note       
  

  

 


